Welcome Home To Warmth
Vent-Free Gas Log HeatersVent-Free Gas Log Heaters
VENT-FREE   GAS LOG HEATERS
Not Just Gas Logs -
But Gas Log Heaters
Vanguard Vent-Free Gas Log Heaters offer you
what ordinary gas logs and wood cannot…the
warmth, cleanliness and economy of vent-free

flames in the industry.  The
multi-log design is available in 18’’,
24’’, 30” and  36’’ models with
variable manual, remote “ready” or
thermostat controls. The Blaze n’
Glow also comes standard with the
“Auto-Light” Easy Ignition System.
Blaze n’ Glow Logs
LOG
SIZE
MODEL NUMBER COMFORT
SETTING
BTU OUTPUT SHIPPING
WEIGHTNatural Propane Natural Propane
Remote Control “Ready” Models
18” VUL18NR VUL18PR Low to High 19,000 to 28,000 19,000 to 30,000 28.0 lbs.
24” VUL24NR VUL24PR Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 30.0 lbs.
30” VUL30NR VUL30PR Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 32.0 lbs.
36” VUL36NR VUL36PR Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 34.0 lbs.
EmberStat® Thermostatically Controlled Models
18” VUL18NT VUL18PT Low to High 19,000 to 28,000 19,000 to 30,000 28.0 lbs.
24” VUL24NT VUL24PT Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 30.0 lbs.
30” VUL30NT VUL30PT Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 32.0 lbs.
36” VUL36NT VUL36PT Low to High 25,000 to 36,000 25,000 to 36,000 34.0 lbs.
Variable Manually Controlled Models
18” VUL18NV VUL18PV Low to High 22,000 to 29,000 19,000 to 26,000 28.0 lbs.
24” VUL24NV VUL24PV Low to High 24,000 to 35,000 24,000 to 35,000 30.0 lbs.
30” VUL30NV VUL30PV Low to High 24,000 to 35,000 24,000 to 35,000 32.0 lbs.
36” VUL36NV VUL36PV Low to High 24,000 to 35,000 24,000 to 35,000 34.0 lbs.
Blaze n’ Glow Logs feature a unique slanted burner system that offers the most
glow and realistic yellow flames in the industry.
Featuring The Vanguard “Auto-Light” Easy Ignition System
Vanguard brings to its gas log heaters the ultimate in convenient ignition. The “Auto-Light” Easy

For Your Vanguard Gas Log Heater
Vanguard’s Vent-Free LogMate Fireboxes allow you to enjoy the
beauty of a fireplace along with the warmth and efficiency of
a vent-free gas space heater. All standard LogMate Fireboxes
are offered in two styles: The heat circulating models feature
louvers and can be fitted with an optional blower; the smooth
faced non-circulating models are ideal for custom trim applica-
tions such as stone or marble.
Blaze n’ Glow “Pro” Logs
LOG SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
COMFORT SETTING
BTU OUTPUT SHIPPING
WEIGHTNatural Propane Natural Propane
Remote Control Models
24” VUL24ND VUL24PD Low to High 14,000 to 36,000 15,000 to 36,000 30.0 lbs.
30” VUL30ND VUL30PD Low to High 14,000 to 36,000 15,000 to 36,000 32.0 lbs.
Vanguard’s NEW Blaze n’ Glow
“Pro” Vent-Free Gas Log Heaters
combine a unique slanted burner
with innovative turn-down feature